2024V06
2024
HPK280 Motor Parameters
Model
Rated
Torque
Tn(Nm)
Rated
Current
In(A)
KT
(Nm/A)
Rated
Power
Pn(Kw)
Rated
Speed
n(rpm)
Rated
Frequency
f(Hz)
Efficiency
η(%)
Service
Factor
Pole
Number
HPK280-110-1500 700 180 3.9 110 1500 125 96.8 1.3 10
HPK280-132-1500 840 226 3.7 132 1500 125 97.4 1.3 10
HPK280-160-1500 1019 279 3.7 160 1500 125 97.5 1.3 10
HPK280-160-3000 509 268 1.9 160 3000 200 96.3 1.2 8
HPK315 Motor Parameters
Model
Rated
Torque

Rated
Power
Pn(Kw)
Rated
Speed
n(rpm)
Rated
Frequency
f(Hz)
Efficiency
η(%)
Service
Factor
Pole
Number
HPK315-185-1500 1178 320 3.7 185 1500 100 96.7 1.3 8
HPK315-200-1500 1273 338 3.8 200 1500 100 97.3 1.3 8
HPK315-220-1500 1401 376 3.7 220 1500 100 97.5 1.3 8
HPK315-250-1500 1592 415 3.8 250 1500 100 98 1.3 8
HPK315-200-3000 637 336 1.9 200 3000 200 96.7 1.2 8
HPK315-250-3000 796 413 1.9 250 3000 200 96.8 1.2 8
NINGBO HAITIAN DRIVE
SYSTEMS CO.，LTD.
NINGBO HAITIAN DRIVE
TECHNOLOGY CO.，LTD.

Rated
Power
Pn(Kw)
Rated
Speed
n(rpm)
Rated
Frequency
f(Hz)
Efficiency
η(%)
Service
Factor
Pole
Number
HPK225-55-1500 350 90 3.9 55 1500 150 96.5 1.3 12
HPK225-75-1500 478 122 3.9 75 1500 150 96.8 1.3 12
HPK225-90-1500 573 146 3.9 90 1500 150 97.2 1.3 12
HPK225-55-3000 175 94 1.9 55 3000 200 96.5 1.2 8
HPK225-75-3000 239 128 1.9 75 3000 200 96.6 1.2 8
HPK225-90-3000 287 154 1.9 90 3000 200 97.1 1.2 8
Model Naming Rule
Motor Speed
Frame Number
Motor Power

Rated
Power
Pn(Kw)
Rated
Speed
n(rpm)
Rated
Frequency
f(Hz)
Efficiency
η(%)
Service
Factor
Pole
Number
HPK250-55-1500 350 93 3.8 55 1500 150 96 1.3 12
HPK250-75-1500 478 127 3.8 75 1500 150 96 1.3 12
HPK250-90-1500 573 157 3.6 90 1500 150 96.4 1.3 12
HPK250-90-3000 287 160 1.8 90 3000 300 96.7 1.2 12
HPK250-110-3000 350 200 1.8 110 3000 300 96.3 1.2 12
HPK250-132-3000 420 225 1.9 132 3000 300 96.5 1.2 12